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LP2987IMX-5.0 Price

LP2987IMX-5.0

N/A

IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8SOIC

3465 pcs in stock
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IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8SOIC

LP2987IMX-5.0 EES A 32 (IC)
N/A e

Tape & Reel (TR) 7ts & 3465

0.35V @ 200mA A -E8 @4 /18) 5V

- et -= (=) 16V

8-SOIC SES -

Over Current, Over Temperature, Short Circuit =& Tape & Reel (TR)
8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) PSRR 65dB (1kHz)
Fixed =8 74 Positive
-40°C ~ 125°C Z8719 + 1

Surface Mount % U4E (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 5V 200mA 8-SOIC

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant A 28

3.7mA AF -7 (lg) 120pA
200mA Aol 7I's Enable
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LP2987IMX-3.0/NOPB

LP2988AILD-5.0

LP2987IMMX-2.8

LP2987IMMX-3.3/NOPB

LP2987IMX-3.0

LP2987IMX-5.0/NOPB

LP2988AILD-2.5

LP2988AIM-3.0/NOPB

LP2987IMMX-5.0/NOPB

LP2987IMX-3.3

LP2987IMMX-3.0

LP2988AIM-2.5/NOPB

LP2988AIM-2.8/NOPB

LP2988AILD-3.3

LP2987IMX-2.8

LP2988AIM-3.0

LP2988AILD-3.0/NOPB

LP2987IMMX-3.3

LP2988AILDX-3.8

LP2987IMMX-5.0

LP2987IMX-5.0 7+4
LP2987IMX-5.0 Digikey
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IC REG LINEAR 3V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8WSON

LP2987IMMX-2.8 NS

IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA 8VSSOP

IC REG LINEAR 3V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 200MA 8WSON

IC REG LINEAR 3V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8VSSOP

IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 3V 200MA 8VSSOP

IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 200MA 8SOIC

IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA 8WSON

LP2987IMX-2.8 NS

LP2988AIM-3.0 NSC

IC REG LINEAR 3V 200MA 8WSON

IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA 8VSSOP

IC REG LINEAR 3.8V 200MA 8WSON

IC REG LINEAR 5V 200MA 8VSSOP
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N/A

N/A

NS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NS

NSC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

of

2692 pcs

2624 pcs

2598 pcs

2537 pcs

10800 pcs

2669 pcs

2688 pcs

2619 pcs

2527 pcs

9874 pcs

2536 pcs

2616 pcs

2576 pcs

2532 pcs

3462 pcs

216400 pcs

2568 pcs

2520 pcs

2655 pcs

2673 pcs
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